Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rachel Smith - (1102407) - Satellite of Macclesfield SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:11.75
1:12.36
1:13.64
1:14.44
1:15.17
1:15.56
1:15.56
1:16.85
1:16.85
1:16.85
1:20.19
1:22.88

1:38.39

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:15.17
1:11.75
1:12.36
1:13.64
1:14.44
1:15.56
1:15.56
1:16.85
1:16.85

1:16.85
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

488
476
451
437
424
418
418
397
397
397
349
316
189

WA Pts

424
488
476
451
437
418
418
397
397
397

Round

r r r r T T I T I I IT I ™M

Round

H

N

I I T I I I I T

Date

19/01/19
19/01/19
14/07/18
08/04/18
21/12119
21/01/17
28/01/17
23/01/16
23/01/16
23/01/16
27/06/15
20/09/15
28/09/13

Date

21/12119
19/01/19
19/01/19
14/07/18
08/04/18
28/01/17
21/01117
23/01/16
23/01/16
23/01/16

Meet

Cheshire County Championships 2019
Cheshire County Championships 2019

17th Biddulph ASC Open Meet

COSACSS Y2K 2018

Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier 2019
Cheshire County Championships

Cheshire County Championships

Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships 2015
City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet

Satellites Splash & Dash Relay & Sprint

Meet

Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier 2019
Cheshire County Championships 2019
Cheshire County Championships 2019

17th Biddulph ASC Open Meet

COSACSS Y2K 2018

Cheshire County Championships

Cheshire County Championships

Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016

Cheshire County Championships 2016

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Biddulph
Stoke-on-Trent
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Stoke on Trent

Macclesfield

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Biddulph
Stoke-on-Trent
Macclesfield
Macclestfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield

Macclesfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Satellite
Satellite
Satellite
Satellite
Satellite
Satellite
Satellite
Satellite
Satellite

Satellite

Satellite

Club Swam Under

Satellite
Satellite
Satellite
Satellite
Satellite
Satellite
Satellite
Satellite
Satellite

Satellite

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:22.88 316 H 20/09/15 City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet Stoke on Trent 3
1:20.19 349 H 27/06/15 Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships 2015 Macclesfield 4
1:38.39 189 H 28/09/13 Satellites Splash & Dash Relay & Sprint Macclesfield Satellite 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



