## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rachel Smith - (1102407) - Satellite of Macclesfield SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.75	488	F	19/01/19	Cheshire County Championships 2019	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
1:12.36	476	Н	19/01/19	Cheshire County Championships 2019	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
1:13.64	451	Н	14/07/18	17th Biddulph ASC Open Meet	Biddulph	Satellite	3
1:14.44	437	Н	08/04/18	COSACSS Y2K 2018	Stoke-on-Trent	Satellite	3
1:15.17	424	Н	21/12/19	Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier 2019	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
1:15.56	418	Н	21/01/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
1:15.56	418	Н	28/01/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
1:16.85	397	Н	23/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
1:16.85	397	Н	23/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
1:16.85	397	Н	23/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
1:20.19	349	Н	27/06/15	Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships 2015	Macclesfield		4
1:22.88	316	Н	20/09/15	City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet	Stoke on Trent		3
1:38.39	189	Н	28/09/13	Satellites Splash & Dash Relay & Sprint	Macclesfield	Satellite	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:15.17	424	Н	21/12/19	Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier 2019	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
1:11.75	488	F	19/01/19	Cheshire County Championships 2019	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
1:12.36	476	Н	19/01/19	Cheshire County Championships 2019	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
1:13.64	451	Н	14/07/18	17th Biddulph ASC Open Meet	Biddulph	Satellite	3
1:14.44	437	Н	08/04/18	COSACSS Y2K 2018	Stoke-on-Trent	Satellite	3
1:15.56	418	Н	28/01/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
1:15.56	418	Н	21/01/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
1:16.85	397	Н	23/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
1:16.85	397	Н	23/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
1:16.85 Copyright 202	397 4	Н	23/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Satellite Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEM

1:22.88	316	Н	20/09/15	City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet	Stoke on Trent		3
1:20.19	349	Н	27/06/15	Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships 2015	Macclesfield		4
1:38.39	189	Н	28/09/13	Satellites Splash & Dash Relay & Sprint	Macclesfield	Satellite	3

Page 2 / 2